2.7”, 3.5” & 4.3”  Track Lighting
System
 B APPLICATION
1808 adapts the zooming technology of SLR cameras, Beams selection
from 10 to 60 degrees can be made on site as per project demand. Sleek de-
sign available in 2.7″ 3.5″ & 4.3″ dia with 15W 30W & 40W respectively.  This
Sleek Track Lighting Model is ideal for Shopping malls, Condominiums suites. It
is a high performance, easy to install Track Lighting solution.

D - 0-10V
T - Triac
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 1808-3W-2.7-S-15-13.5L-UNV-80-27-WT-D
MODEL   DIA  Ø  LENGTH H
1808-15W  70mm /  2.7” 150mm/  5.9”
1808-30W  90mm /  3.5”  205mm /  8”
1808-40W  110mm /  4.3”  217mm /  8.6”
Accessories
8’ Track
4’ Track
LE- Live End Connector
FLX - Flexible Connector
TC- T Connector
SC - Straight Connector
LC - L Connector
XC - X Connector
LE FLX
TC SC
LC XC
2 Wire Tracking System
3 Wire Tracking System
4 Wire Tracking System